230tk BEh Kozojedskym udolim 7.9km

MUZI do 39 let

1.Mach Tomas 92 Ztélesnéné zlo

2.Stastka Jakub,88

GP Kolin

3.Sistek Daniel,75 OB Sparta

4.Dvorak Vaclav,81

5.Masek Pavel,79  Zizniva-Kozojedy

6.Hybs Marek,87
7.Jiranek Jan,91
8.0ndra Roman, 83
9.Posledni Tomas,79
10.Strejcek Ji¥i,83
11.Sobotka Petr,77
12.Sedivy Martin,76
MUZI 40-49
1.Sychrovsky Pavel,67
2.Kubista Petr,65
3.Bechyné Radek,67
4.Kral David,73
5.Chmelik Martin,65
6.Stanék Milan,66
7.Janovsky Pavel,71
8.Klokocnik Martin,72

9.Kral Josef,66

ZENY do 49 let
1.Poborska Helena,78

2.Skalinova Kamila,74

Sokol Kolin

Vratkov
Nymburk

NK Vel.Chval.

Mnichovice
Kolin

Kozojedy

Poticany
GP Kolin
Sokol Kolin
Lounovice
LBS

Kenast Pecky

Kozojedy

GP Kolin

Kearteam

Longrun

30:57

33:30

34:23

34:38

35:37

38:16

39:52

40:47

41:03

41:28

44:10

52:30

33:25

34:52

35:55

36:14

37:11

39:26

40:07

43:12

55:58

33:46

39:07

10.8.2013



3.Kubistova Radka,71  GP Kolin 39:31

4.Stastkova Lenka,65  GP Kolin 42:40
5.Dvorakova Lenka,66  GP Kolin 43:31
6.Kralova Bohumila,68 GP Kolin 52:17
MUZI 60-69

1.Lipa Vaclav,52 Cernosice 34:37
2.Pirk Jan,48 Lék.triklub Praha 36:27
3.Riha Jaroslav,53 Tenis Tynecn.L  38:16

4.Cerny Vladimir,52  PSK Olymp Pha  38:55
5.Riha Miroslav,45  Sokol Sadska 39:12
6.Vyskocil Jaromir,46  Sokol Kolin 41:32

7.PleSinger Stanislav,38 Sokol Kolin 58:51

MUZI 50-59
1.Tomsa Pavel,62 Doubrava 34:39
2.Sobotka Bohumil,54 GP Kolin 48:05

ZENY nad 50 let
1.Kovarova Jitka,56 48:08

2.Posledni Jarmila,52 Tehov 50:30






